

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.1513 of 2026**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents for filing counter, List on 30.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>NBK, J</u> dgr	

--	--	--	--